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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,741    5,891      329       52       35        0    4,797     13,103    17,900 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       34   0%   1,012   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,442    7,069      501       74       39        0    5,558     15,371    20,929 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       55   0%   1,182   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,406   12,033      728      147      100        0   10,486     28,745    39,231 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay      101   0%   2,211   5%       1   0%      12   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,849    4,495      244       51       40        0    4,533     12,558    17,091 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       26   0%     842   4%       0   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     936    1,396      118       16        9        0      897      2,687     3,584 26%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       13   0%     194   5%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     339      594       35        5        2        0      309      1,058     1,367 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius        4   0%      79   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,825    3,596      216       36       33        0    3,047      8,401    11,448 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       24   0%     664   5%       0   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     887    1,380       82       13        4        0      927      2,579     3,506 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        7   0%     203   5%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,659    6,220      306       35       41        0    4,013     12,213    16,226 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lysander       23   0%     923   5%       0   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   8,383    7,345      370       38       72        0    6,403     17,521    23,924 35%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       57   0%   1,249   5%       0   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,280    1,636       84       15       24        0    1,217      3,392     4,609 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     352   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,155    5,090      278       51       53        0    4,216     11,546    15,762 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       34   0%     878   5%       1   0%       2   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     412      810       41        7        5        0      439      1,372     1,811 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%      97   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,449    2,028       98       14       15        0    1,323      3,910     5,233 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       20   0%     285   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,527    5,827      386      107       59        0    5,716     15,085    20,801 36%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       37   0%   1,137   5%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,668    2,302       69        6       18        0    1,297      4,398     5,695 29%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Skaneateles       11   0%     322   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     355      567       14        1        7        0      290      1,008     1,298 27%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      60   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     530      750       40        8        7        0      494      1,440     1,934 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%     100   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,748    3,084      224       28       26        0    2,320      6,664     8,984 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       33   0%     517   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

  72,591   72,113    4,163      704      589        0   58,282 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   163,051   221,333     489   0%  12,307   5%       5   0%      62   0%      28   0%       0   0%
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